For more information, email info@stag-electrical.com.au
Outer Material Polycarbonate
Approvals UKCA, CE, RoHS
Connection Type Screw Clamp
Mounting Type Panel Mount
GENERAL INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Voltage Rating Description
BZR-12
12VAC/DC
Buzzer
BZRL-12 Buzzer with LED
BZR-24
24VAC/DC
Buzzer
BZRL-24 Buzzer with LED
BZR-110
110VAC/DC
Buzzer
BZRL-110 Buzzer with LED
BZR-230AC
230VAC
Buzzer
BZRL-230AC Buzzer with LED
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Part Number Total Length Lens Diameter Mounting Hole
BZR/BZRL 59.00 29.00 M22
IP40